
品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆
平均点差

（小点）STR

外汇

AUDCAD 澳元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000266

AUDCHF 澳元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000251

AUDJPY 澳元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.027694

AUDNZD 澳元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000324

AUDUSD 澳元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000187

CADCHF 加元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000234

CADJPY 加元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.027828

CHFJPY 瑞郎兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.036429

EURCAD 欧元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000288

EURAUD 欧元兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000332

EURCHF 欧元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000232

EURGBP 欧元兑英镑 0.01/100 500 0.000209

EURJPY 欧元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.028149

EURUSD 欧元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000164

GBPAUD 英镑兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000386

GBPCAD 英镑兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000326

GBPCHF 英镑兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000284

GBPJPY 英镑兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.033927

GBPUSD 英镑兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000183

NZDCAD 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000283

NZDCHF 纽元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000236

NZDJPY 纽元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.028674

USDCAD 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000219

NZDUSD 纽元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000193

USDCHF 美元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000199

GBPNZD 英镑兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000481

EURNZD 欧元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000423

USDJPY 美元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.024292

USDCNH 美元兑人民币 0.01/100 500 0.00146

贵金属

XAUUSD 黄金 0.01/20 500 0.43

XAGUSDM 白银 0.01/20 500 0.05

更新日期: 2025年07月01日 

点差表



品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆
平均点差

（小点）

原油

USOIL 美国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

UKOIL 英国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

天然气

GASUSD 天然气 0.1/5 500 0.01

指数

HKG33 香港恒生指数 1/50 500 7.60

NAS100 美国纳斯达克100指数 1/50 500 1.69

SPX500 美国标普500指数 1/50 500 0.63

US30 美国道琼斯30指数 1/50 500 4.04

A50 新华富时中国A50指数 1/50 500 6.69

AUS200 澳大利亚200指数 1/50 500 2.06

更新日期: 2025年07月01日 

点差表



点差表-MT5

更新日期: 2025年07月01日 

品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆
平均点差

（小点）STR

外汇

AUDCAD. 澳元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000266

AUDCHF. 澳元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000253

AUDJPY. 澳元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.027762

AUDNZD. 澳元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000326

AUDUSD. 澳元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000188

CADCHF. 加元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000236

CADJPY. 加元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.027882

CHFJPY. 瑞郎兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.036684

EURCAD. 欧元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000289

EURAUD. 欧元兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000334

EURCHF. 欧元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000236

EURGBP. 欧元兑英镑 0.01/100 500 0.000236

EURJPY. 欧元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.000211

EURUSD. 欧元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000165

GBPAUD. 英镑兑澳元 0.01/100 500 0.000388

GBPCAD. 英镑兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000327

GBPCHF. 英镑兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000287

GBPJPY. 英镑兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.034025

GBPUSD. 英镑兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000184

NZDCAD. 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.000284

NZDCHF. 纽元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000238

NZDJPY. 纽元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.028778

USDCAD. 美元兑加元 0.01/100 500 0.00022

NZDUSD. 纽元兑美元 0.01/100 500 0.000194

USDCHF. 美元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 500 0.000202

GBPNZD. 英镑兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000484

EURNZD. 欧元兑纽元 0.01/100 500 0.000426

USDJPY. 美元兑日圆 0.01/100 500 0.024351

USDCNH. 美元兑人民币 0.01/100 500 0.001464

贵金属

XAUUSD. 黄金 0.01/20 500 0.43

XAGUSD. 白银 0.01/20 500 0.04



品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆
平均点差

（小点）

原油

USOIL 美国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

UKOIL 英国原油 0.01/20 500 0.05

天然气

GASUSD 天然气 0.1/5 500 0.01

指数

HKG33 香港恒生指数 1/50 500 7.57

NAS100 美国纳斯达克100指数 1/50 500 1.68

SPX500 美国标普500指数 1/50 500 0.63

US30 美国道琼斯30指数 1/50 500 4.02

A50 新华富时中国A50指数 1/50 500 6.68

AUS200 澳大利亚200指数 1/50 500 2.04

更新日期: 2025年07月01日 

点差表-MT5



品种名称 产品名称 手数范围 最大杠杆

平均点差

（小点) 
 ECN

外汇

AUDCAD.ecn 澳元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000075

AUDCHF.ecn 澳元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000072

AUDJPY.ecn 澳元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.007653

AUDNZD.ecn 澳元兑纽元 0.01/100 200 0.000104

AUDUSD.ecn 澳元兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000047

CADCHF.ecn 加元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000094

CADJPY.ecn 加元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.007756

CHFJPY.ecn 瑞郎兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.016389

EURAUD.ecn 欧元兑澳元 0.01/100 200 0.000112

EURCAD.ecn 欧元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000087

EURCHF.ecn 欧元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000073

EURGBP.ecn 欧元兑英镑 0.01/100 200 0.000048

EURJPY.ecn 欧元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.008103

EURNZD.ecn 欧元兑纽元 0.01/100 200 0.000153

EURUSD.ecn 欧元兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000034

GBPAUD.ecn 英镑兑澳元 0.01/100 200 0.000155

GBPCAD.ecn 英镑兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000125

GBPCHF.ecn 英镑兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000124

GBPJPY.ecn 英镑兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.013881

GBPNZD.ecn 英镑兑纽元 0.01/100 200 0.00021

GBPUSD.ecn 英镑兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000053

NZDCAD.ecn 纽元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000082

NZDCHF.ecn 纽元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.000077

NZDJPY.ecn 纽元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.008626

NZDUSD.ecn 纽元兑美元 0.01/100 200 0.000053

USDCAD.ecn 美元兑加元 0.01/100 200 0.000048

USDCHF.ecn 美元兑瑞郎 0.01/100 200 0.00008

USDJPY.ecn 美元兑日圆 0.01/100 200 0.00525

贵金属

XAUUSD.ecn 黄金 0.01/20 200 0.17

XAGUSD.ecn 白银 0.01/20 200 0.02

更新日期: 2025年07月01日 

点差表.ECN


